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Control #
03386
07646
07647
03371
03389
03388
03393
03421
19789
19790
19791
03387
03376
03395
30850
31474
30893
30884
31717
32934
33080
33089
33069
33074
33077
33824
33086
33669
03383
15468
15465
15466
03382
15552
03370
03398
07660
03409
31208
07645
03385
15422
03397
15423
14770
07171
14769
03368
03408
03363
03396
12471
03390
03364
03374
19787
31619
32114
33075
33061
33059
33056
21954
21962
21934
21949

Program Title
Art
Communication - Filmmaking
Communication, Screenwriting
Communications, Mass Communications
Dance
Drama
French
Humanities
Liberal Arts: Communication Studies
Liberal Arts: Natural Science
Liberal Arts: Social Science and Behavioral Sciences
Music
Physical Education and Health
Spanish
Communication Studies
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology
English
Theatre Arts
Philosophy
Anthropology
Geography
Economics
History
Kinesiology
Art History
Spanish
ACRT, Master Collision Repair, Occupational
Automotive Chassis Repair Technician
Automotive Electrical/Performance Technician
Automotive Emissions/Performance Technician
Automotive Master Repair Technician
Computer Information System
Court Reporting, Certified Shorthand Reporter
Dental Assisting: Registered
Design, Applied--Interior
Early Childhood Education
Environmental Landscaping: Landscaping, Organic Farr
Court Reporting, Occupational, Legal Transcription Tec
Machine and Metals Technology
Medical Assisting : Administrative
Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical
Medical Assisting: Clinical
Multimedia Studies: Authoring Specialty
Multimedia Studies: Design Specialty
Multimedia Studies: Entertainment Specialty
Real Estate
Administration of Justice
Architecture
Nursing: Registered
Applied Design: Three-dimensional
Applied Design: Two-dimensional
Biology
Computer Science
Physical Sciences
Business Administration
Early Childhood Education
Mathematics
Administration of Justice
Geology
Physics
ACRT, Master Collision Repair, Occupational
Administration of Justice
Applied Accounting
Automotive Chassis Repair Technician

TOP Code

Program Goal

100200 Transfer
61220 Transfer
61200 Transfer
61000 Transfer

100800 Transfer

100700 Transfer

110200 Transfer

490300 Transfer

490300 Transfer

490200 Transfer

490100 Transfer

100400 Transfer
83500 Transfer

110500 Transfer

150600 Transfer

220700 Transfer

200100 Transfer

220800 Transfer

150100 Transfer

100700 Transfer

150900 Transfer

220200 Transfer

220600 Transfer

220400 Transfer

220500 Transfer

127000 Transfer

100100 Transfer

110500 Transfer
94900 Career Technical Education (CTE)
94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
70810 Career Technical Education (CTE)
51430 Career Technical Education (CTE)

124010 Career Technical Education (CTE)

130200 Career Technical Education (CTE)

130500 Career Technical Education (CTE)
10910 Career Technical Education (CTE)
51430 Career Technical Education (CTE)
95630 Career Technical Education (CTE)

120820 Career Technical Education (CTE)

120820 Career Technical Education (CTE)

120810 Career Technical Education (CTE)
61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
51100 Career Technical Education (CTE)

210500 Career Technical Education (CTE) and Transfer
20100 Career Technical Education (CTE) and Transfer

123010 Career Technical Education (CTE) and Transfer

100900 Transfer

100900 Transfer
40100 Transfer
70600 Transfer

490200 Transfer
50500 Transfer

130500 Transfer

170100 Transfer

210500 Transfer

191400 Transfer

190200 Transfer
94900 Career Technical Education (CTE)

210500 Career Technical Education (CTE)
50200 Career Technical Education (CTE)
94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)

Program Award

A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A. Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.A.-T Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S. Degree
A.S.-T Degree
A.S.-T Degree
A.S.-T Degree
A.S.-T Degree
A.S.-T Degree
A.S.-T Degree
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units

Year Approved Cert Units Major Unit:Total Units

1970
2012
2012
1963
2012
1964
1970
1971
2009
2009
2009
1970
2012
1970
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2014
2015
2012
2004
2004
2004
1970
2004
2012
1970
1970
2012
2012
1993
1970
2004
1977
2004
2012
2012
2012
1962
1962
1970
1964
1982
1970
1970
2012
2009
2012
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
1962
1970
2004

0
0
0
0
0
0
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41
27
18
36.5

23
19-21
28
24
18.5-25.5
32
19
18
18
18
18
42
18
19
18-19
18-19
19
19
19
18-19
18
19-22
19
21-26
18-22
23-26
19-21
20-22
40
35.5
28.5
25
59
26
91
38.5
47.5
36.5-38.5
18
50
30.5
20
30.5
22
27.5
27.5
27.5
28
27
43
68.5
42
42
37
42
18
27-28
24
21-23
18-19

Status
0 Active
40 Active
0 Active
0 Active
44.5 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
59 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
110 Active
0 Active
0 Active
60 Active
60 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
46.5 Active
46.5 Active
46.5 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
61 Active
0 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
60 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active



MARIN 21950 Automotive Electrical/Performance Technician

MARIN 21952 Automotive Emissions/Performance Technician
MARIN 21953 Automotive Master Repair Technician

MARIN 21939 Court Reporting, Certified Shorthand Reporter

MARIN 21946 Computer Information Systems

MARIN 21960 Dental Assisting: Registered

MARIN 21961 Early Childhood Education

MARIN 30924 Environmental Landscaping: Landscape and Garden De
MARIN 30925 Environmental Landscaping: Landscape, Organic Farm
MARIN 30922 Environmental Landscaping: Landscaping, Organic Farr
MARIN 21940 Court Reporting, Occupational, Legal Transcription Tec
MARIN 21955 Machine and Metals Technology

MARIN 21957 Medical Assisting : Administrative

MARIN 21959 Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical

MARIN 21956 Medical Assisting: Clinical

MARIN 21943 Multimedia Studies: Authoring

MARIN 21945 Multimedia Studies: Design

MARIN 21944 Multimedia Studies: Entertainment

MARIN 21937 Real Estate

MARIN 21935 Business: Business Administration

MARIN 11791 Natural History Career

Source: Chancellor's Office Inventory

94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
51430 Career Technical Education (CTE)
61450 Career Technical Education (CTE)
124010 Career Technical Education (CTE)
130500 Career Technical Education (CTE)
10910 Career Technical Education (CTE)
10910 Career Technical Education (CTE)
10300 Career Technical Education (CTE)
51430 Career Technical Education (CTE)
95630 Career Technical Education (CTE)
120820 Career Technical Education (CTE)
120820 Career Technical Education (CTE)
120810 Career Technical Education (CTE)
61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
51100 Career Technical Education (CTE)
50600 Career Technical Education (CTE)
40800 Transfer

Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units

2004 29.5
2004 26
1970 60
1976 101
1962 25.5
1970 415
1965 30
2011 18
2011 18
2011 18
1993 55
1970 325
2004 21
1977 315
2004 22
2012 27.5
2012 27.5
2012 27.5
1962 28
1970 25-26

1999 34.5
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0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active
0 Active

Active
0 Active



