Colleges	Control #	Program Title	TOP Code Program Goal	Program Award	Year Approved Cer	rt Units Major Units Tot	tal Units Status
MARIN	03386	Art	100200 Transfer	A.A. Degree	1970	0 23	0 Active
MARIN	07646	Communication - Filmmaking	61220 Transfer	A.A. Degree	2012	0 19 - 21	40 Active
MARIN	07647	Communication, Screenwriting	61200 Transfer	A.A. Degree	2012	0 28	0 Active
MARIN	03371	Communications, Mass Communications	61000 Transfer	A.A. Degree	1963	0 24	0 Active
MARIN	03389	Dance	100800 Transfer	A.A. Degree	2012	0 18.5 - 25.5	44.5 Active
MARIN	03388	Drama	100700 Transfer	A.A. Degree	1964	0 32	0 Active
MARIN	03393 03421	French Humanities	110200 Transfer	A.A. Degree	1970 1971	0 19 0 18	0 Active
MARIN	19789	Liberal Arts: Communication Studies	490300 Transfer 490300 Transfer	A.A. Degree A.A. Degree	2009	0 18	0 Active 0 Active
MARIN	19790	Liberal Arts: Natural Science	490200 Transfer	A.A. Degree	2009	0 18	0 Active
MARIN	19791	Liberal Arts: Social Science and Behavioral Sciences	490100 Transfer	A.A. Degree	2009	0 18	0 Active
MARIN	03387	Music	100400 Transfer	A.A. Degree	1970	0 42	0 Active
MARIN	03376	Physical Education and Health	83500 Transfer	A.A. Degree	2012	0 18	0 Active
MARIN	03395	Spanish	110500 Transfer	A.A. Degree	1970	0 19	0 Active
MARIN	30850	Communication Studies	150600 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2011	18 - 19	60 Active
MARIN	31474	Political Science	220700 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2012	18 - 19	60 Active
MARIN	30893	Psychology	200100 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2011	19	60 Active
MARIN	30884	Sociology	220800 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2011	19	60 Active
MARIN	31717	English	150100 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2013	19	60 Active
MARIN MARIN	32934 33080	Theatre Arts	100700 Transfer 150900 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2014 2014	18 - 19 18	60 Active 60 Active
MARIN	33080	Philosophy	220200 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2014	19 - 22	
MARIN	33069	Anthropology Geography	220600 Transfer	A.AT Degree A.AT Degree	2014	19 - 22	60 Active 60 Active
MARIN	33074	Economics	220400 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2014	21 - 26	60 Active
MARIN	33077	History	220500 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2014	18 - 22	60 Active
MARIN	33824	Kinesiology	127000 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2016	23 - 26	60 Active
MARIN	33086	Art History	100100 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2014	19 - 21	60 Active
MARIN	33669	Spanish	110500 Transfer	A.AT Degree	2015	20 - 22	60 Active
MARIN	03383	ACRT, Master Collision Repair, Occupational	94900 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2012	0 40	59 Active
MARIN	15468	Automotive Chassis Repair Technician	94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2004	0 35.5	0 Active
MARIN	15465	Automotive Electrical/Performance Technician	94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2004	0 28.5	0 Active
MARIN	15466	Automotive Emissions/Performance Technician	94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2004	0 25	0 Active
MARIN	03382	Automotive Master Repair Technician	94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	1970	0 59 0 26	0 Active
MARIN MARIN	15552 03370	Computer Information System Court Reporting, Certified Shorthand Reporter	70810 Career Technical Education (CTE) 51430 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree A.S. Degree	2004 2012	0 26	0 Active 110 Active
MARIN	03370	Dental Assisting: Registered	124010 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	1970	0 38.5	0 Active
MARIN	07660	Design, AppliedInterior	130200 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	1970	0 47.5	0 Active
MARIN	03409	Early Childhood Education	130500 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2012	0 36.5 - 38.5	60 Active
MARIN	31208	Environmental Landscaping: Landscaping, Organic Farr	• •	A.S. Degree	2012	18	60 Active
MARIN	07645	Court Reporting, Occupational, Legal Transcription Tec		A.S. Degree	1993	0 50	0 Active
MARIN	03385	Machine and Metals Technology	95630 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	1970	0 30.5	0 Active
MARIN	15422	Medical Assisting : Administrative	120820 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2004	0 20	0 Active
MARIN	03397	Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical	120820 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	1977	0 30.5	0 Active
MARIN	15423	Medical Assisting: Clinical	120810 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2004	0 22	0 Active
MARIN	14770	Multimedia Studies: Authoring Specialty	61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2012	0 27.5	46.5 Active
MARIN	07171	Multimedia Studies: Design Specialty	61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree	2012	0 27.5 0 27.5	46.5 Active
MARIN MARIN	14769 03368	Multimedia Studies: Entertainment Specialty Real Estate	61410 Career Technical Education (CTE) 51100 Career Technical Education (CTE)	A.S. Degree A.S. Degree	2012 1962	0 27.5 0 28	46.5 Active 0 Active
MARIN	03308	Administration of Justice	210500 Career Technical Education (CTE) and Transfer	A.S. Degree	1962	0 27	0 Active
MARIN	03363	Architecture	20100 Career Technical Education (CTE) and Transfer	A.S. Degree	1970	0 43	0 Active
MARIN	03396	Nursing: Registered	123010 Career Technical Education (CTE) and Transfer	A.S. Degree	1964	0 68.5	0 Active
MARIN	12471	Applied Design: Three-dimensional	100900 Transfer	A.S. Degree	1982	0 42	0 Active
MARIN	03390	Applied Design: Two-dimensional	100900 Transfer	A.S. Degree	1970	0 42	0 Active
MARIN	03364	Biology	40100 Transfer	A.S. Degree	1970	0 37	0 Active
MARIN	03374	Computer Science	70600 Transfer	A.S. Degree	2012	0 42	61 Active
MARIN	19787	Physical Sciences	490200 Transfer	A.S. Degree	2009	0 18	0 Active
MARIN	31619	Business Administration	50500 Transfer	A.ST Degree	2012	27 - 28	60 Active
MARIN	32114	Early Childhood Education	130500 Transfer	A.ST Degree	2013	24	60 Active
MARIN MARIN	33075 33061	Mathematics Administration of Justice	170100 Transfer 210500 Transfer	A.ST Degree	2014 2014	21 - 23 18 - 19	60 Active 60 Active
MARIN	33061 33059	Administration of Justice Geology	210500 Transfer 191400 Transfer	A.ST Degree A.ST Degree	2014 2014	18 - 19 28	60 Active
MARIN	33059	Physics	191400 Transfer 190200 Transfer	A.ST Degree A.ST Degree	2014	30	60 Active
MARIN	21954	ACRT, Master Collision Repair, Occupational	94900 Career Technical Education (CTE)	Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2014	41 0	0 Active
MARIN	21962	Administration of Justice	210500 Career Technical Education (CTE)	Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1962	27 0	0 Active
MARIN	21934	Applied Accounting	50200 Career Technical Education (CTE)	Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1970	18 0	0 Active
MARIN	21949	Automotive Chassis Repair Technician	94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)	Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2004	36.5 0	0 Active

MARIN	N 21950	Automotive Electrical/Performance Technician	94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21952	Automotive Emissions/Performance Technician	94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21953	Automotive Master Repair Technician	94800 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21939	Court Reporting, Certified Shorthand Reporter	51430 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21946	Computer Information Systems	61450 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21960	Dental Assisting: Registered	124010 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21961	Early Childhood Education	130500 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 30924	Environmental Landscaping: Landscape and Garden De	10910 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 30925	Environmental Landscaping: Landscape, Organic Farm	10910 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 30922	Environmental Landscaping: Landscaping, Organic Farr	10300 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21940	Court Reporting, Occupational, Legal Transcription Tec	51430 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21955	Machine and Metals Technology	95630 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21957	Medical Assisting : Administrative	120820 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21959	Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical	120820 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21956	Medical Assisting: Clinical	120810 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21943	Multimedia Studies: Authoring	61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21945	Multimedia Studies: Design	61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21944	Multimedia Studies: Entertainment	61410 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21937	Real Estate	51100 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 21935	Business: Business Administration	50600 Career Technical Education (CTE)
MARIN	N 11791	Natural History Career	40800 Transfer

Source: Chancellor's Office Inventory

Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2004	29.5	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2004	26	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1970	60	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1976	101	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1962	25.5	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1970	41.5	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1965	30	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2011	18	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2011	18	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2011	18	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1993	55	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1970	32.5	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2004	21	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1977	31.5	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2004	22	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2012	27.5	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2012	27.5	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	2012	27.5	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1962	28	0	0 Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1970 25 - 2	26		Active
Certificate of Achievement:18 or greater semester (or 27 or greater quarter) units	1999	34.5	0	0 Active